
 

“PROUDLY CARRYING THE WORLD’S MOST PRECIOUS CARGO!” 

         ABN: 84 513 135 332 

PH: 1300 4 BUSES   (1300 428 737) 
email: info@coastandcountrybuses.com.au          Post Office Box 26  
www.coastandcountrybuses.com.au          WAMURAN  Q  4512 

Service S609 - Invicta Timetable 
      

      

AM    PM 

       

Location Time    Location Time 

Abbotsford Mountain Rd 7.00am    Bundaberg North SS 3.15pm 

Boughtons Rd 7.04am    Bundaberg North SHS 3.35pm 

Quarry Rd 7.09am    Oakwood SS 3.40pm 

Quarry Rd and Reeds Rd 7.12am    Fig Tree Terrace 3.44pm 
Reeds Rd and Invicta Rd 7.17am    Careys Rd 3.48pm 

Old Bushes Rd 7.22am    Wards Rd 3.54pm 
Rosedale Rd 7.23am    Hollands Rd 3.57pm 

Quinns Rd Turnaround 7.27am    Cobbs Rd 4.02pm 

Cobbs Rd 7.32am    Quinns Rd Turnaround 4.07pm 
Hollands Rd and Rosedale Rd 7.37am    Old Bushes Rd 4.17pm 

Hollands Rd and Wards Rd 7.40am    Reeds / Invicta Rd 4.23pm 
Ten Mile Rd Turnaround 7.45am    Quarry Rd 4.28pm 

Careys Rd 7.49am    Boughtons Rd 4.32pm 

17 Heals Rd 7.51am    Bucca Rd 4.38pm 

Rosedale Rd 7.53am    Abbotsford & North Bucca Rd 4.45pm 

Fig Tree Terrace 7.55am      

Rosedale Rd 8.07am      

Oakwood SS 8.00am      

Bundaberg North SHS 8.07am      

Bundaberg North SS 8.15am      

Bundaberg SHS 8:25am     

 

http://tsg.homeftp.net/microed/coastandcountrybuses/

